CASS COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
June 30, 2024

This listing is in accordance with House Bill 3693 requiring government to
report metered amounts and costs for these services.

Billing Location

Utility Useage

Utility Cost

Law and Justice Center
604 Hwy 8, North, Linden

Electricity- 105,600 kwh 10,805.35
Natural Gas- 16 ccf 62.53
Water- 272 581.98
Security Light

123 S. Kaufman, Linden

Electricity- 0 20.42
Natural Gas-

Water-

Tax Assessor Office

109 S. Kaufman, Linden

Electricity- 982 kWh 136.93
Natural Gas- 2 ccf 50.18
Water- 1 43.64
Criminal Justice Center/Old Jail

225 Rush St., Linden

Electricity- 2,960 kWh 387.56
Natural Gas- 8 ccf 53.49
Water- 5 43.64
County Historic Courthouse

100 E. Houston St., Linden

Electricity- 19,600 kWh 1,988.10
Natural Gas- 0 ccf 49.07
Water- 19 53.10
Juvenile Probation Building

700 W. Houston St., Linden

Electricity- 2,181 kWh 310.31
Natural Gas- 0 ccf 53.12
Water- 14 47.84




Peace Officer Assoc Office
County Road 1913, Linden

Electricity- 1,261 kWh $ 161.52
Natural Gas-

Water- 100 $ 30.18
County Jail

604 Hwy 8, N., Linden

Electricity- 57,412 kWh $ 4,879.10
Natural Gas- 771 ccf $ 474,71
Water- 171 $ 487.63

Justice of Peace, Precinct #3

605 County Road 3433

Queen City

Electricity- 964 kWh $ 169.39
Natural Gas-

Water-

Justice of Peace, Precinct #4
603 B S. Louise St., Atlanta

Electricity- 1,037 kWh $ 152.37
Natural Gas-
Water- 0 $ 130.85

County Extension Office
1008 N. Louise St., Atlanta

Electricity- 1,645 kwh $ 299.73
Natural Gas-
Water- 1 $ 119.96

Road and Bridge Precinct #1

851 CR 1913, Linden

Electricity- 1,436 kwh $ 185.87
Natural Gas-

Water- 1200 $ 39.58




Road and Bridge Precinct #2
E. Main St., Marietta

Electricity-

Natural Gas-

Water-

884 kWh
0
0

168.28
25.00
32.00

Road and Bridge Precinct #3
607 CR  Queen City
Electricity-

Natural Gas-

Water-

853 kWh

0

132.28

37.00

Road and Bridge Precinct #4
1608 S. Boggie St., Atlanta
Electricity-

Natural Gas-

Water-

1,127 kWh
10 ccf

168.28
53.23

Bethlehem Community Center
Hughes Springs

Electricity-

Natural Gas-

Water-

29.33

Forfeiture Property
Timber Ridge, Atlanta TX
Electricity-

Natural Gas-

Water-

2,082 kWh

0

290.75

37.28




