CASS COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

June 30, 2024

This listing is in accordance with House Bill 3693 requiring government to report metered amounts and costs for these services.

Billing Location	Utility Useage	U	Utility Cost	
Law and Justice Center				
604 Hwy 8, North, Linden				
Electricity-	105,600 kWh	\$	10,805.35	
Natural Gas-	16 ccf	\$	62.53	
Water-	272	\$	581.98	
Security Light				
123 S. Kaufman, Linden				
Electricity-	0	\$	20.42	
Natural Gas-	•	•		
Water-				
Tax Assessor Office				
109 S. Kaufman, Linden				
Electricity-	982 kWh	\$	136.93	
Natural Gas-	2 ccf	\$	50.18	
Water-	1	\$	43.64	
Criminal Justice Center/Old Jail				
225 Rush St., Linden				
Electricity-	2,960 kWh	\$	387.56	
Natural Gas-	8 ccf	\$ \$	53.49	
Water-	5	\$	43.64	
County Historic Courthouse				
100 E. Houston St., Linden				
Electricity-	19,600 kWh	\$	1,988.10	
Natural Gas-	0 ccf	\$	49.07	
Water-	19	\$	53.10	
Juvenile Probation Building				
700 W. Houston St., Linden				
Electricity-	2,181 kWh	\$	310.31	
Natural Gas-	0 ccf	\$ \$	53.12	
Water-	14	\$	47.84	

Peace Officer Assoc Office			
County Road 1913, Linden	4.004.114//	Φ.	404.50
Electricity- Natural Gas-	1,261 kWh	\$	161.52
Water-	100	\$	30.18
Trato.	100	Ψ	00.10
County Jail			
604 Hwy 8, N., Linden			
Electricity-	57,412 kWh	\$	4,879.10
Natural Gas-	771 ccf	\$	474.71
Water-	171	\$	487.63
Justice of Peace, Precinct #3			
605 County Road 3433			
Queen City			
Electricity-	964 kWh	\$	169.39
Natural Gas-			
Water-			
Justice of Peace, Precinct #4			
603 B S. Louise St., Atlanta			
Electricity-	1,037 kWh	\$	152.37
Natural Gas-			
Water-	0	\$	130.85
County Extension Office			
1008 N. Louise St., Atlanta			
Electricity-	1,645 kWh	\$	299.73
Natural Gas-			
Water-	1	\$	119.96
Road and Bridge Precinct #1			
851 CR 1913, Linden			
Electricity-	1,436 kWh	\$	185.87
Natural Gas-			
Water-	1200	\$	39.58

Road and Bridge Precinct #2			
E. Main St., Marietta			
Electricity-	884 kWh	\$	168.28
Natural Gas-	0	\$	25.00
Water-	0	\$	32.00
		,	
Road and Bridge Precinct #3			
607 CR Queen City			
Electricity-	853 kWh	\$	132.28
Natural Gas-			
Water-	0	\$	37.00
Road and Bridge Precinct #4			
1608 S. Boggie St., Atlanta			
Electricity-	1,127 kWh	\$	168.28
Natural Gas-	10 ccf	\$	53.23
Water-			
Bethlehem Community Center			
Hughes Springs			
Electricity-			
Natural Gas-			
Water-	0	\$	29.33
Forfeiture Property			
Timber Ridge, Atlanta TX			
Electricity-	2,082 kWh	\$	290.75
Natural Gas-			
147	^	Φ.	07.00

0

\$

37.28

Water-